THE DATASHEET OF
EVAL-AD4114SDZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
EVAL-AD4114SDZ User Guide
UG-1819
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluating the AD4114 Single Supply, 24-Bit, Sigma-Delta ADC with ±10 V Inputs
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT

EVAL-AD4114SDZ User Guide UG-1819
Rev. 0 | Page 23 of 24
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 3. Bill of Materials
Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
B1 to B6 B0402, 1800 Ω at 100 MHz, 200 mA Murata BLM15HD182SN1D
C1, C2, C5, C7, C37, C38, C41,
C43
C0402, 0.1 µF capacitors, 16 V X7R Murata GCM155R71C104KA55D
C3, C4, C6, C8, C36, C39, C53,
C54
C0402, 1 µF capacitors, 16 V, X5R Taiyo Yuden EMK105BJ105KV-F
C9, C10 C0402, do not insert (DNI) capacitors  Not applicable Not applicable
C28 to C35 C0603, DNI capacitors  Not applicable Not applicable
C40, C44, C49 C0805, 10 µF capacitors, 10 V, X7R Wurth Elektronik 885012207026
C42, C51, C52 C1812, 4.7 nF capacitors, 2 kV, X7R Murata GR443DR73D472KW01L
C50 C0402, DNI capacitor, 50 V, C0G/NP0  Not applicable Not applicable
D1 to D17 Diodes, TVS bipolar, 33 V, 400 W STMicroelectronics  SMAJ33CA
D18 Diode, TVS unipolar, 5 V, 400 W STMicroelectronics SMAJ5.0A
D20 Diode, Schottky, 30 V, 0.5 A, SOD123 Diodes, Inc. B0530W-7-F
GND1, GNDISO  SMT test points Keystone 5015
ERR Light emitting diode (LED), 0603, red Vishay TLMS1000-GS08
J1 4-pin header, 2.54 mm pitch Harwin M20-9990445
J2, J3 Connectors, header, 90°, 9-position, 3.81 mm  Phoenix Contact 1803345
J4 Power socket block, 3-way, 3.81 mm pitch Phoenix Contact 1803280
J6 21-pin, 3 row, header, 2.54 mm pitch Samtec TSW-107-06-T-T
J7, J10 8-position receptacle connector, 2.54 mm pitch Samtec SSQ-108-03-G-S
J8 6-position receptacle connector, 2.54 mm pitch Samtec SSQ-106-03-G-S
J9 10-position receptacle connector, 2.54 mm pitch Samtec SSQ-110-03-G-S
J11 6-position, 2 row, receptacle connector, 2.54 mm pitch Samtec SSQ-103-03-G-D
J12 120-way connector, 0.6 mm pitch HRS FX8-120S-SV(21)
J13 Test point, DNI Not applicable Not applicable
J14 8-position, 2 row, header, 2.54 mm pitch Samtec TLW-104-05-T-D
LK1, LK2 2-pin headers, 2.54 mm pitch  Harwin M20-9990246